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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1930-1931.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THEPUBLIC DEBT —continued. BALANCES

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.

23

,

,

.

Balances
on31st

March,
1930.

Transactions,
1930-31.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1931.

Authorizing
Act.

J_... Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Or.

Dr.

Cr.

£

s.
d.

£

b.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

..

..

....46,830
0

0..24,900
0

0

63,200
0

0

8,530
0

0

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT—
continued.

Inscribed
Stock
Account—
continued.

Cheviot
Estate

Account
Investment

Account,—

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Finance
Act,

1919
(Section
5),

Public
Works)....2,800
0

0....
2,800
0

0

Railways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914..3,000
0

0....
3,000
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Settlers
Branch)......23,050
0

0....
23,050
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to

Workers
Branch)..7,950
0

0

....
7,950
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Account
Investment
Account,

—
New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Forests
Act,

1921-22,
and

Finance
Act,

1924
(Section

16)

600
0

0

....

..

600
0

0

Railways
Improvement

Authorization
Act,

1914

..

..

1,000
0

0..
..

1,000
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to

Settlers
Branch)..1,000
0

0..1,500
0

0

..
2,500
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to

Workers
Branch)..800
0

0....
800
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act

1920
Depreciation

Fund
Account
Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Settlers
Branch)......1,000
0

0..
..

1,000
0

0

General
Purposes
Relief

Account
Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Finance
Act,

1&19
(Section
5),

(Public
Works)

..

..

2,000
0

0....
2,000
0

0

Land
for

Settlements
Account
Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to

Settlers
Branch)....23,050
0

0

..
23,050
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to
Workers

Branch)
......7,950

0

0..
7,950
0

0

..

Loans
Redemption

Account
Investment
Account.

—
New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917—

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Workers
Branch)

......1,000
00

..

1,800
0

0

..

2,800
00

State
Coal-mines

Account
Investment
Account,

—
New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Finance
Act,

1919
(Section
5),

(Public
Works)....4,300
0

0....
4,300
0

0

Totals..
..

..

......95,330
0

0..59,200
0

0

109,100
0

0

45,430
0

0
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